
SOE Courthouse SOE ESC SOE St Petersburg Centre of Palm 

Harbor

Gulfport 

Neighborhood 

Center

Totals

10/24/16 Mon 726 1,199 1,074 978 462 4,439

10/25/16 Tue 695 1,186 988 952 490 4,311

10/26/16 Wed 628 1,224 878 910 427 4,067

10/27/16 Thu 647 1,191 870 884 452 4,044

10/28/16 Fri 633 1,315 995 1,049 443 4,435

10/29/16 Sat 467 868 710 735 271 3,051

10/30/16 Sun 397 657 546 503 231 2,334

10/31/16 Mon 623 1,125 997 924 481 4,150

11/01/16 Tue 738 1,419 1,213 1,266 589 5,225

11/02/16 Wed 890 1,740 1,347 1,569 769 6,315

11/03/16 Thu 973 1,862 1,577 1,538 828 6,778

11/04/16 Fri 1,172 2,566 2,161 2,083 1,033 9,015

11/05/16 Sat 1,113 2,381 2,053 2,150 1,025 8,722

11/06/16 Sun 1,744 3,119 2,270 2,566 1,581 11,280

Site Totals 11,446 21,852 17,679 18,107 9,082 78,166

November 8, 2016

Unofficial Early Voting Totals

2016 GENERAL ELECTION

Number of Ballots Cast
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